MPSA Shotgun League 1 White River Shooting Club 19 Sep 2020 (clone) - 2020-09-

22

Match Results - Combined

Place
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Name

Gower, Ronald
Stevenson, Irving
McAllister, Mitch
Streicher, Phillip

van Schaik, Louwrens
Fourie, Louis

Botha, Gideon
Pretorius, Fanie

Van Biljon, Johannes
Gower, Andries
Gebhard, Collin
Stevenson, Andrea
Van Der Bank, Willem
Plessis, Johan
Olivier, Albert
Stevenson, Tannin
de Bruin, Leendert
Elvey, Duncan
grobler, flippie
Prinsloo, Johan

No.

Class

Div PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
M  Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
M Maj
Min
SM  Maj
SM  Maj
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Category

Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Match
Pts
629.2522
571.7051
547.2363
532.1407
531.1119
517.3020
492.0085
453.6293
431.1079
392.5741
349.5948
333.8306
311.2249
259.3699
249.8292
243.9697
225.6588
207.8232
173.4785
142.8313
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Match %
100.0000 %

90.8547 %
86.9661 %
84.5672 %
84.4037 %
82.2090 %
78.1894 %
72.0902 %
68.5111 %
62.3874 %
55.5572 %
53.0520 %
49.4595 %
41.2188 %
39.7026 %
38.7714 %
35.8614 %
33.0270 %
27.5690 %
22.6986 %



